
Klasse Navn Epost
1A Anne Lene Rasmussen annelenerasmussen@hotmail.com 

1B Nafissa Alfay assifan1987@hotmail.com

1C Jean-Baptiste Plouhinec jbplouhinec.fdg@gmail.com

2A Eva Bembo ebembo@gmail.com 

2B Linn Lian linn_lian@hotmail.com 

2C Maria Ulvesæter mariaulvesaeter@gmail.com 

3A Stein Erik Fæø steinerikfao@gmail.com 

3B Behnaz Ganji behnazganji@gmail.com 

4A Magnus Nag Hatløy mhatloy@gmail.com

4B Elisabeth Ulset elisabeth.ulset@gmail.com 

4C Silje H. Stavestrand sbhauk@gmail.com 

5A Christine Grønnevik Christine.gronnevik@hotmail.com 

5B Kristian Nesse Kristian.nesse@gmail.com 

6A Kadra Ismail Hassan nimo-qaali@hotmail.com 

7A Wisam Mohamed Foujou wfoyou@yahoo.com 

7B Eilert Velure Sandsdalen eilertsandsdalen@hotmail.com 

8A Anna Kristine Fjeld Anna.fjeld@gmail.com 

9A Camilla Osberg camilla@osberg.as 

9B Sandra Liliana Torres sandratorres.git@gmail.com

10A Geir Solberg solberg.geir@gmail.com

FAU-representanter Ny-Krohnborg skole 2023/2024

Leder i FAU: Elisabeth Ulset, tlf. 92244418  Epost til FAU: faunykrohnborgskole@gmail.com 


